Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100919004093 Sep 19, 2010 12:05 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River/martinsville
LBL100919004094 Sep 19, 2010 12:32 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL100919004095 Sep 19, 2010 01:48 AM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100919004096 Sep 19, 2010 09:41 AM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Hidden Cove
LBL100919004097 Sep 19, 2010 01:13 PM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 99 Carmell St
LBL100919004098 Sep 19, 2010 04:36 PM BL01 826 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100919004099 Sep 19, 2010 05:37 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 200 Henry St
LBL100919004100 Sep 19, 2010 06:02 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL100919004101 Sep 19, 2010 06:48 PM 826 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: Hillside
LBL100919004102 Sep 19, 2010 07:00 PM BL01 826 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 206 South St
LBL100919004103 Sep 19, 2010 07:55 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 11819 Meadow Cir
LBL100919004104 Sep 19, 2010 08:03 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 45201 Owen St
LBL100919004105 Sep 19, 2010 08:21 PM BL01 828 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 519 Victorian Ln
LBL100919004106 Sep 19, 2010 10:03 PM BL01 826 5705 Trespassing
Incident Address: 251 Henry St
LBL100919004107 Sep 19, 2010 11:56 PM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100920004108 Sep 20, 2010 12:03 AM 828 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 711 Estrada Dr
LBL100920004109 Sep 20, 2010 12:06 AM L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 708 Estrada
LBL100920004110 Sep 20, 2010 01:16 AM BL01 825 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: Carmell St&dos Rios St
LBL100920004111 Sep 20, 2010 01:24 AM BL01 828 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 711 Estrada Dr
LBL100920004112 Sep 20, 2010 04:59 AM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100920004113 Sep 20, 2010 05:34 AM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 241 Henry St
LBL100920004114 Sep 20, 2010 11:41 AM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100920004115 Sep 20, 2010 02:03 PM BL01 805 3599 Vphc/vcsa
Incident Address: 16 Santa Clara St
Page 1 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100920004116 Sep 20, 2010 02:19 PM BL01 801 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 110 N Liberty St
LBL100920004117 Sep 20, 2010 02:49 PM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100920004118 Sep 20, 2010 05:01 PM BL01 L3540 Background Inv
Incident Address: 476 W Columbia Ave
LBL100920004119 Sep 20, 2010 05:23 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100920004120 Sep 20, 2010 05:24 PM BL01 823 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100920004121 Sep 20, 2010 06:40 PM BL01 823 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100920004122 Sep 20, 2010 06:41 PM BL01 823 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 6 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100920004123 Sep 20, 2010 07:19 PM BL01 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 37 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100920004124 Sep 20, 2010 08:08 PM BL01 828 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 142 Carmell St
LBL100920004125 Sep 20, 2010 09:52 PM C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL100920004126 Sep 20, 2010 10:25 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Henry St&south St
LBL100920004127 Sep 20, 2010 11:09 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&wexford Ave
LBL100920004128 Sep 20, 2010 11:39 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL100920004129 Sep 20, 2010 11:57 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk Rd
LBL100921004130 Sep 21, 2010 12:12 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL100921004131 Sep 21, 2010 12:28 AM BL01 828 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
LBL100921004132 Sep 21, 2010 01:20 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/harmony
LBL100921004133 Sep 21, 2010 02:50 AM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&sunrise Ln
LBL100921004134 Sep 21, 2010 09:14 AM 805 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 301 S Industrial Dr
LBL100921004135 Sep 21, 2010 10:22 AM BL01 805 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100921004136 Sep 21, 2010 12:52 PM BL01 805 C3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 303 E Huron River Dr
LBL100921004137 Sep 21, 2010 02:08 PM BL01 L3596 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 42 Carmell St
LBL100921004138 Sep 21, 2010 03:38 PM BL01 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: 6 Main St
Page 2 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100921004139 Sep 21, 2010 04:20 PM BL01 823 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: S Liberty St&e Columbia Ave
LBL100921004140 Sep 21, 2010 04:38 PM BL01 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL100921004141 Sep 21, 2010 08:12 PM BL01 825 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 221 Henry St
LBL100921004142 Sep 21, 2010 08:47 PM BL01 825 C3326 Suspicious Veh
Incident Address: 206 Main St
LBL100921004143 Sep 21, 2010 08:55 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&south St
LBL100921004144 Sep 21, 2010 09:19 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 1st St&main St
LBL100921004145 Sep 21, 2010 09:38 PM BL01 825 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100921004146 Sep 21, 2010 11:23 PM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100922004147 Sep 22, 2010 12:09 AM BL01 825 C3804 Animal Complai
Incident Address: 110 N Liberty St
LBL100922004148 Sep 22, 2010 01:08 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL100922004149 Sep 22, 2010 02:39 AM 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 300 Sumpter
LBL100922004150 Sep 22, 2010 04:18 AM 825 C3902 Alarm Intrusio
Incident Address: 300 Sumpter
LBL100922004151 Sep 22, 2010 05:29 AM 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&harmony Ln
LBL100922004152 Sep 22, 2010 08:34 AM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&main St
LBL100922004153 Sep 22, 2010 08:53 AM BL01 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100922004154 Sep 22, 2010 10:34 AM BL01 824 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 157 Potter Dr
LBL100922004155 Sep 22, 2010 11:34 AM BL01 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: Main St&denton Rd
LBL100922004156 Sep 22, 2010 02:27 PM 801 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: South Middle School
LBL100922004157 Sep 22, 2010 03:05 PM BL01 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&spencer St
LBL100922004158 Sep 22, 2010 04:17 PM 801 C3732 Traffic Compla
Incident Address: Citgo
LBL100922004159 Sep 22, 2010 04:37 PM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/tracks
LBL100922004160 Sep 22, 2010 07:13 PM BL01 823 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 265 Main St
LBL100922004161 Sep 22, 2010 09:38 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
Page 3 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100922004162 Sep 22, 2010 10:15 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&bedell St
LBL100922004163 Sep 22, 2010 10:43 PM BL01 825 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100922004164 Sep 22, 2010 11:44 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL100922004165 Sep 22, 2010 11:53 PM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL100923004166 Sep 23, 2010 12:03 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&belle Villa Blvd
LBL100923004167 Sep 23, 2010 12:44 AM BL01 825 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100923004168 Sep 23, 2010 08:00 AM BL01 822 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&owen St
LBL100923004169 Sep 23, 2010 08:29 AM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edgemont School
LBL100923004170 Sep 23, 2010 08:42 AM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter
LBL100923004171 Sep 23, 2010 08:43 AM 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter
LBL100923004172 Sep 23, 2010 08:48 AM 801 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL100923004173 Sep 23, 2010 10:44 AM BL01 822 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 883 Sumpter Rd
LBL100923004174 Sep 23, 2010 10:53 AM BL01 822 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
LBL100923004175 Sep 23, 2010 11:11 AM C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 166 S Bigs
LBL100923004176 Sep 23, 2010 12:10 PM BL01 801 L3521 Information -
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100923004177 Sep 23, 2010 12:21 PM BL01 822 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100923004178 Sep 23, 2010 03:51 PM BL01 826 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100923004179 Sep 23, 2010 04:03 PM BL01 823 C3145 Property Damag
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL100923004180 Sep 23, 2010 04:28 PM BL01 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100923004181 Sep 23, 2010 04:34 PM BL01 826 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 438 Breakwater Ct
LBL100923004182 Sep 23, 2010 05:17 PM BL01 823 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL100923004183 Sep 23, 2010 07:54 PM 823 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: Hillside
LBL100923004184 Sep 23, 2010 08:30 PM BL01 826 8043 Operating While
Incident Address: N Liberty St&main St
Page 4 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100924004185 Sep 24, 2010 12:00 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Wabash Ave&south St
LBL100924004186 Sep 24, 2010 01:05 AM 827 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville&quirk
LBL100924004187 Sep 24, 2010 03:21 AM BL01 827 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 3 San Carlos St
LBL100924004188 Sep 24, 2010 07:47 AM 801 L3510 Misc Complaint
Incident Address: War Memorial
LBL100924004189 Sep 24, 2010 08:09 AM BL01 822 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&spencer St
LBL100924004190 Sep 24, 2010 08:39 AM BL01 822 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: Belle Villa Blvd&estrada Dr
LBL100924004191 Sep 24, 2010 09:02 AM BL01 822 C3262 Hospice
Incident Address: 61 Wabash Ave
LBL100924004192 Sep 24, 2010 10:52 AM BL01 822 C3332 Assist Fire De
Incident Address: 4 San Carlos St
LBL100924004193 Sep 24, 2010 11:09 AM BL01 824 5311 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100924004194 Sep 24, 2010 01:33 PM BL01 822 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 380 N Liberty St
LBL100924004195 Sep 24, 2010 01:33 PM BL01 801 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: Church St&2nd St
LBL100924004196 Sep 24, 2010 01:40 PM BL01 L3542 Follow-up
Incident Address: 380 N Liberty St
LBL100924004197 Sep 24, 2010 01:40 PM 801 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: Tuscan Manor
LBL100924004198 Sep 24, 2010 01:48 PM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL100924004199 Sep 24, 2010 02:16 PM BL01 801 C3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100924004200 Sep 24, 2010 02:48 PM 822 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: Secretary Of State
LBL100924004201 Sep 24, 2010 03:57 PM BL01 L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 337 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL100924004202 Sep 24, 2010 04:25 PM L3597 E-911 Hang Up/
Incident Address: 111 W Wabash
LBL100924004203 Sep 24, 2010 04:47 PM 826 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: Hillside Cemetary
LBL100924004204 Sep 24, 2010 05:54 PM BL01 823 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL100924004205 Sep 24, 2010 09:00 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/quirk
LBL100924004206 Sep 24, 2010 09:45 PM BL01 826 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100924004207 Sep 24, 2010 11:11 PM BL01 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
Page 5 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
LBL100925004208 Sep 25, 2010 01:07 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL100925004209 Sep 25, 2010 02:07 AM BL01 825 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL100925004210 Sep 25, 2010 10:33 AM 822 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 505 Savage
LBL100925004211 Sep 25, 2010 12:10 PM BL01 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 465 Victorian Ln
LBL100925004212 Sep 25, 2010 01:14 PM BL01 822 L6003 P.b.t. Alcohol
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL100925004213 Sep 25, 2010 02:06 PM BL01 822 1313 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 598 W Thornhill Ct
LBL100925004214 Sep 25, 2010 04:37 PM BL01 826 1316 Harassment Call
Incident Address: 32 N Liberty St
LBL100925004215 Sep 25, 2010 05:03 PM BL01 826 C3728 Parking Compla
Incident Address: 168 N Liberty St
LBL100925004216 Sep 25, 2010 05:32 PM BL01 826 C3324 Suspicious Sit
Incident Address: 38 Menlo Park Dr
LBL100925004217 Sep 25, 2010 05:53 PM BL01 826 C3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 3 San Carlos St
LBL100925004218 Sep 25, 2010 06:38 PM BL01 826 C3328 Suspicious Per
Incident Address: 716 Bell Cove Ct
LBL100925004219 Sep 25, 2010 07:31 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: Houll&roulo
LBL100925004220 Sep 25, 2010 07:43 PM 826 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 600 Sumpter
LBL100925004221 Sep 25, 2010 08:31 PM 826 C3330 Agency Assist
Incident Address: 271 Henry
LBL100925004222 Sep 25, 2010 08:59 PM 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL100925004223 Sep 25, 2010 09:48 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL100925004224 Sep 25, 2010 10:35 PM BL01 826 C2999 All Other Traf
Incident Address: South St&w Wabash Ave
LBL100925004225 Sep 25, 2010 11:37 PM BL01 828 C3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&spencer St
Total: 133
Page 6 of 69/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 9/19/2010 12:00:00 AM To: 9/26/2010 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 19/27/2010 08:22 CAD-090 Event Log.rep